
Contents (Qty of pieces) 1 Design non-sparking No

Net weight [kg] 0,701 kg Total length [inch] 10

Total length [mm] 250 mm Clamping width [mm] 50 mm

Surface nickel-plated Clamping width [inch] 2

Material head: steel, handles: sheet steel Baking mold flat jaws

• Hot forged, hardened and tempered parallel jaws

• Opening: 50 mm

• With adjusting screw

• Release lever under constant pressure of special spring

• Pliers body made of sheet steel with high tensile strength

• Nickel-plated

82032000

Germany

4010886640708

6407000

Parallel jaw grip wrench

137 P

EC002148

21-04-03-01

27-11-21-03

Article information

Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Article description

Code

EAN

ETIM

UNSPSC
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